

**HB0062H2002**

1 Page 5-line 8 After "token" insert "under subsection (b) of  
2 this section".  
3  
4 Page 5-line 15 After "seller" delete "and" and insert ",".  
5  
6 Page 5-line 16 After "person" insert "and comprehensive  
7 details on the open blockchain token under  
8 subsection (b) of this section made available  
9 for sale, as required by the secretary of  
10 state".  
11  
12 Page 8-line 14 After "tokens" insert "under subsection (b) of  
13 this section".  
14  
15 Page 12-line 7 Delete "July 1, 2019" and insert "the  
16 effective date of this act".  
17  
18 Page 12-line 12 Delete "July 1, 2019" and insert "the  
19 effective date of this act".  
20  
21 Page 12-line 17 Delete "July 1, 2019" and insert "the  
22 effective date of this act". LINDHOLM, YIN